

T.S.03/2018

Order No. Dt. 28.02.20

Today is fixed for P.W .Defendent files Adv. hazira. Plaintiff files a petn and prayer for time on the ground stated therein .Heard and considered the prayer is allowed.  
Fix 06.04.20. for P.W.

Sd/-  
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Jangipur, Murshidabad.I/C