

T. S 3 / 2018

Order no. 47 Dated- 21.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of further P.W. Defendant files hazira. Plaintiff files hazira along with affidavit in chief of P.W-2 . Let it be kept with the record . Id. P.O is on leave . I am in charge .

Fix 25.09.2023 for evidence of further P.Ws..

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad. I/C

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad. (I/C)