

T.S. 3/2018

Order no. 49 Dated- 24.11.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of PW-.

Witness Samsuddin Sk is present and is examined in full and discharged.

Plaintiff prays for closing evidence. Prayer is allowed.

To 13.12.2023 for evidence of OPW.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.