

TS-03-18

Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee

WBMD 11000-012-2018

Order no. 55

Dated 03-07-24

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW.

The plaintiff is absent. The defendant prays for time.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

To **05-08-24** for DW. The plaintiff is directed to remain present.

D/C by me

**Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.**

**Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB 01191**