

TS 03-18

WBMD 11000-012-2018

Order no. 58

Dated 25-11-24

Today is fixed for DW.

The plaintiff is present. DW-1 is examined and deferred upon the prayer of defendant.

To 16-01-25 for further evidence of DW-1.

D/C by me

**CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.**

**CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.**