

TS 03-18

WBMD11-000012-2018
Oder no. 70, dated 16.01.2026

Today is fixed for DW.
Plaintiffs file hazira.
Time is allowed as prayed for by the defendants.
To 22.01.2026 for evidence of DW, positively.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)